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Women / XP / JR A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Hodges128
Capital

9.400 9.600 9.3259.450 37.775
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Shelby Schroeder129
Classic

8.700 9.200 9.4509.600 36.950
10T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jessica Held127
Capital

9.475 8.400 9.5009.375 36.750
1 9 3 1 3 

3 

Libby Thornburgh135
Texas East

9.075 8.650 9.3259.300 36.350
6 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Sidney Lewis136
The Rock Of Sports

9.000 9.000 9.0009.200 36.200
8 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Nikki Shah133
Texas Best

9.050 9.175 8.8008.600 35.625
7 3 9 10 6 

6 

Audrey Baugh134
Texas East

9.350 8.650 9.0008.500 35.500
3 6T 10 5T 7 

7 

Alley Aviles126
Capital

9.325 7.850 9.0009.250 35.425
4 10T 5 5T 8 

8 

Adeline Lasics130
HGC

8.925 8.700 9.0008.400 35.025
9 5 11 5T 9 

9 

Madison Tamjidi137
The Rock Of Sports

9.275 8.500 8.9508.200 34.925
5 8 12 9 10 

10 

Morgan Hood125
Alpha Omega

8.700 7.850 8.5009.050 34.100
10T 10T 7 12 11 

11 

Kayla Bobino131
Sugar Land

8.700 7.450 8.7508.750 33.650
10T 12 8 11 12 

12 
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